
Pos

TTA

1

TTB

1

2

TTC

1

2

3

TTD

1

2

3

4

5

TTE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

TTS

1

2

TTU

1

2

3

4

No.

100

373

155

112

77

21

615

8

19

89

12

17

10x

6

09

55

56

37

15

115

70

3

626

4

Name

William Kohut

Timothy Brownawell

Domingo Rocha

Jeff Emanuelson

Brooks Moatz

Donald Weymer

Paul Alexandre

Sean Thompson

Chris BeLieu

Peter Swarts

Stephen Harper

Adrian Amos

Robert Paszkiewicz

Brian Sneed

Tony Lee

Ronald Roderick

Douglas Arcidino

Jon Felton

Thai Diep

Daniel Gregory

Gil Smith

Joe Moholland

Donnie Hylton

Chris Cobetto

Class

TTA

TTB

TTB

TTC

TTC

TTC

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTS

TTS

TTU

TTU

TTU

TTU

Overall BestTm

1:25.739

1:24.612

1:31.331

1:24.381

1:26.698

1:24.618

1:28.066

1:31.859

1:36.637

1:26.862

1:30.082

1:31.706

1:32.088

1:39.316

1:21.369

1:25.657

1:15.417

1:16.578

1:19.985

In Session

Sun Session #2

Sun Session #2

Sun Session #2

Sun Session #1

Sun Session #2

Sun Session #1

Sun Session #2

Sun Session #2

Sun Session #1

Sun Session #1

Sun Session #1

Sun Session #2

Sun Session #2

Sun Session #2

Sun Session #2

Sun Session #2

Sun Session #1

Sun Session #1

Sun Session #1

Sun Session #2

Sun Session #2

Sun Session #2

Sun Session #3

Sun Session #2

Make-Model

Chevrolet-Corvette Z06

Nissan-350Z

Mazda-miata

bmw-m coupe

Mazda-Mazdaspeed 3

BMW-M3

Porsche- Boxster

BMW-325i

Audi-A4 quattro

BMW-325i

BMW-325is

Mazda-Miata

honda-integra

Nissan-Sentra SE-R

Mazda-Protege

Mazda-Miata

Honda-Civic

VW-Golf

Mitsubishi-Evolution IX

Porsche-944

Chevy-Z06

chevy -corvette

Chevrolet-Corvette

RTR-Mustang

Sponsor

Pfadt Race Engineering

Fortune Auto

raptor motorsports

Custom Performance Engineering

SportsCar Shop / Rincon Research

Tethra

Outcast Fabrication

Preludecomputing

Reinhardt & Harper

ahamosRACING

Yunque Inc

Beagle Freedom Project

Folis Jones Racing

OG Racing

MotorsportsPerformanceGroup.us

Week`n  Rac`n

RTR/Performance Autosport/Kenny Brown
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: James Packer

Co-Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rex Elsea

Race Director: Jim Johnson
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Summit Summer Breeze

Time Trial

Sunday Final TT

Summit Main 2.000 Miles


